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BRITISH GT
CHAMPIONSHIP

2021 Intelligent Money British GT Championship

QUALIFYING 2 - GT4 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ~ ON LAPS GAP DIFF  MPH
L 15 GUPA 1 Johrenauson (6oR) | Seon NEKENNA (G5R) ToveimeR Supra et 1:35099 4 o 94.15
2 56 GTIPA 2 s ANSON (OBR) | Charlie ROBERTSON (GER) Ginetta G35 1:35117 2 4 0018 0018 94.14
34 GUS 1 o) Hany HAYEK (AUS) McLaren 5705 GT4 1:35317 5 6 0218 0200 93.94
421 GUPA 3 O BURKE (GER) AstonMartinVantage AURGTE  4.35333 3 5 0234 0016 93.92
5 9 GTaPA 4 grigtg%ﬂ?_g)[égg)n/ Andrew GORDON-COLEBROOKE (GBR) B o1 1:35.695 4 6 0.596 0362 93.57
6 57 GTAS 2y b (oRr) bus BURTON (GBR) BIW 4 GT4 1:35700 4 6 0601 0005 93.56
7 2%0ms 3 ke R eR) | James KELL (GBR) McLaren 5705 GT4 1:35712 3 6 0613 0012 9355
8 42 OIS 4 memt WA (ER)  Sennan FELOING (GER) AudiRBLMS GT4 1:35818 3 5 0719 0106 93.45
O 25 GUPA 5 oo e e (B Mercedes-AMG GT4 1:35.852 3 6 0753 0034 93.41
10 90 GTUS 5 oo omoun oA/ Ashey MARSHALL (GBR) McLaren 570 GT4 1:35914 3 6 0815 0062 93.35
11 3%cGms 6 L?;’;‘jg:ﬁ?;ﬁli\“(mm | lain VALENTE (CHE) Ml aren 5705 GT4 1:35950 2 6 0.851 0036 93.32
12 61 GTaS T e O MOORE (6B Ford Mustang GT4 1:36.025 4 6 0926 0075 93.25
13 40 ocoTapa 6 | ok Motorsport McLaren 5705 GT4 1:36192 2 6 1093 0167 93.08

Nick HALSTEAD (GBR) / Jamie STANLEY (GBR)

No. 2 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 3 - 2 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Donington Park GP
Circuit Length = 2.4873 miles
Start: 16:43 Flag 16:53 End: 16:56

Race Director : Peter Daly Stewards :

Timekeeper : Gethin Rees

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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